COLD/HOT CUPS STAR LIGHT
PACKAGING
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Website: www.slp-tec.com
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com    Website:www.slp-tec.com
Physical Address:  Yangmiao Town, Changfeng County
Hefei City, Anhui Province, China 231141
Code
Cap
（fl oz.)
Material Des. Size(mm)
PCS/
CTN
CTN L
（cm）
CTN W
（cm）
CTN H
（cm）
Weight
（kg）
Decoration
CBM/
CTN
CTNS/
40HQ
CPET12921000 12 PET PET Cup 12oz 92mm Rim 10.2g 1000PCS
Top 92× Bottom 56 x
Height 105
1000 47.0 39.5 51 11.0 Print 0.095 728
CPET16921000 16 PET PET Cup 16oz 92mm Rim 14g 1000PCS
Top 92× Bottom 58 x
Height 135
1000 50.0 40 49 14.6 Print 0.098 704
CPET12982S1000 12 PET PET Cup 12oz 98mm Rim  11.5g 1000PCS
Top 98× Bottom 63 x
Height 86
1000 50.5 41 42.5 12.3 Print 0.088 784
CPET16981000 16 PET PET Cup 16oz 98mm Rim 13.8g 1000PCS
Top 98× Bottom 61x
Height 120
1000 50.5 41 47 14.6 Print 0.097 709
CPET20981000 20 PET PET Cup 20oz 98mm Rim 15.8g 1000PCS
Top 98× Bottom 60 x
Height 143
1000 50.5 41 49.5 16.7 Print 0.102 673
CPET2498600 24 PET PET Cup 24oz 98mm Rim 16.5g 600PCS
Top 98× Bottom 62 x
Height 152
600 40.5 30.5 54.5 10.5 Print 0.067 1024
LPET92F2000 - PET PET 92mm Flat Lid 2.6g 2000PCS 92  x Height 5 2000 41.0 38.5 48 5.9 - 0.076 910
LPET92D1000 - PP PET 92mm Dome Lid 3.5g 1000PCS 92 x Height 40 1000 43.0 21.5 48 4.0 - 0.044 1554
LPET98F1000 - PP PET 98mm Flat Lid 1000PCS 98 x Height 5 1000 43.0 21.5 52 3.3 - 0.048 1435
LPET98D1000 - PP PET 98mm Dome Lid 1000PCS 98 x Height 40 1000 43.0 21.5 52 4.4 - 0.048 1435
PPCUI90360 12 PP 90mm Injection PP U-Cup 12oz/360ml 500PCS Top 90 x Height 85 500 47.5 37.5 25 6.2 Print 0.045 1549
PPCUI90500 16 PP 90mm Injection PP U-Cup 16oz/500ml 500PCS Top 90 x Height 120 500 47.5 37.5 40 8.4 Print 0.071 968
PPCUI90700 24 PP 90mm Injection PP U-Cup 24oz/700ml 500PCS Top 90 x Height 165 500 47.5 37.5 45 11.5 Print 0.080 860
PPCI90360 12 PP 90mm Injection PP Flat-Cup 12oz/360ml 500PCS
Top 90 x  Bottom 57 x
Height 98
500 46.0 31 42 6.6 Print 0.060 1152
PPCI90500 16 PP 90mm Injection PP Flat-Cup 16oz/500ml 500PCS
Top 90 x  Bottom 57 x
Height 135
500 48.0 37.5 37.2 8.3 Print 0.067 1030
PPCI90600 20 PP 90mm Injection PP Flat-Cup 20oz/600ml 500PCS
Top 90 x Bottom 57 x
Height 155
500 48.0 37.5 37.2 9.7 Print 0.067 1030
PPCI90700 24 PP 90mm Injection PP Flat-Cup 24oz/700ml 500PCS